
Union Mine High School

2022/2023 Bell Schedules 

Tuesday - Friday REGULAR SCHEDULE Monday Collaboration Schedule
BLOCK DURATION MINUTES BLOCK DURATION MINUTES

Zero Period 7:30 - 8:20 50 Zero Period 7:00 - 7:50 50
Passing 8:25 - 8:30 5 Collaboration 8:00 - 9:15 75
Block 1 8:30 - 9:50 80 Passing 9:25 - 9:30 5

Nutrition Break 9:50 - 10:00 10 Block 1 9:30 - 10:45 75
Passing 10:00 - 10:05 5 Nutrition Break 10:45 - 10:55 10

Block 2 10:05 - 11:30 85 Passing 10:55 - 11:00 5
Passing 11:30 - 11:35 5 Block 2 11:00 - 12:20 80

Priority Period 11:35 - 12:10 35 Passing 12:20 - 12:25 5
Passing 12:10 - 12:15 5 Block 3 12:25 - 1:40 75

Block 3 12:15 - 1:35 80 Lunch 1:40 - 2:10 30
Lunch 1:35 - 2:05 30 Passing 2:10 - 2:15 5

Passing 2:05 - 2:10 5 Block 4 2:15 - 3:30 75
Block 4 2:10 - 3:30 80

Rally Schedule "2 Hour" Late Start
BLOCK DURATION MINUTES BLOCK DURATION MINUTES

Zero Block 7:30 - 8:20 50 Minutes Zero Block 9:30 - 10:20 50 Minutes
BLOCK 1 8:30 - 9:50 80 Minutes BLOCK 1 10:20 - 11:30 60 Minutes

Nutrition Break 9:50 - 10:00 10 Minutes Nutrition Break 11:30 - 11:40 10 Minutes
Passing 10:00 - 10:05 5 Minutes Passing 11:40 - 11:45 5 Minutes

BLOCK 2 & Announcements 10:05 - 11:30 85 Minutes BLOCK 2 & Announcements 11:45 - 12:50 65 Minutes
Passing 11:30 - 11:35 5 Minutes Passing 12:50 - 12:55 5 Minutes

BLOCK 3 11:35 - 12:55 80 Minutes BLOCK 3 12:55 - 1:55 60 Minutes
Passing 12:55 - 1:00 5 Minutes Lunch 1:55 - 2:25 30 Minutes

Rally 1:00 - 1:35 35 Minutes Passing 2:25 - 2:30 5 Minutes
Lunch 1:35 - 2:05 30 Minutes BLOCK 4 2:30 - 3:30 60 Minutes

Passing 2:05 - 2:10 5 Minutes
BLOCK 4 2:10 - 3:30 80 Minutes

Finals Schedule
Priority Rotations BLOCK DURATION MINUTES

Tuesday Block 1 BLOCK 1 (Thurs) / 3 (Fri) 8:30 - 10:30 120 Minutes
Wednesday Block 2 Lunch 10:30 - 10:55 25 Minutes
Thursday Block 3 Passing 10:55 - 11:00 5 Minutes
Friday Block 4 Block 2 (Thurs) / 4 (Fri) 11:00 - 1:00 120 Minutes


